
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

99 Tresor A ttempto Racing 1:59.040 101 39.423 47.019 32.598 1:59.04010 10 101 1 2
27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.262 212 39.438 47.162 32.649 1:59.24921 20 212 3 3

777 Al Manar Racing by HRT 1:59.766 53 39.559 47.148 32.556 1:59.2635 3 34 2 1
10 Grove Racing 1:59.795 204 39.550 47.447 32.779 1:59.77620 19 203 6 5
4 Abu Dhabi Racing by HRT 2:00.280 25 39.773 47.437 32.761 1:59.97111 2 105 4 4
32 Team GP-Elite 2:00.423 116 39.908 47.440 32.794 2:00.14210 11 117 5 7
91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.625 137 40.107 47.628 32.790 2:00.52513 12 1211 10 6
48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 2:00.647 28 40.215 47.519 32.876 2:00.6102 2 314 7 8
46 Team WRT 2:00.667 219 39.912 47.645 32.994 2:00.55122 21 118 11 14
2 Vis iom 2:00.776 1310 40.056 47.607 33.051 2:00.71413 13 1210 9 15
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.919 1711 39.773 47.913 32.961 2:00.64722 15 176 16 13
7 Team WRT 2:01.318 1812 39.970 47.693 32.938 2:00.60120 19 229 13 12
1 Phoenix Racing 2:01.342 1913 40.136 47.708 32.937 2:00.78120 20 1913 15 11
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.380 1714 40.243 47.604 33.112 2:00.95915 17 1715 8 16
21 HAAS RT 2:01.573 2115 40.345 47.685 32.923 2:00.95321 22 2117 12 10
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.893 1816 40.127 47.984 33.288 2:01.39918 18 1712 17 19
76 7TSIX 2:01.949 2217 40.638 48.121 33.190 2:01.94922 22 2220 19 17

911 Pure Rxcing 2:02.110 718 40.295 48.116 32.907 2:01.3188 8 716 18 9
26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:02.521 1719 40.525 47.696 33.492 2:01.71312 17 918 14 20
85 CP Racing 2:02.618 420 40.564 48.315 33.716 2:02.59517 4 419 20 22
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:02.840 1721 40.693 48.490 33.272 2:02.45517 17 1321 21 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:59.262 211 39.438 47.162 32.649 1:59.24921 20 212 3 3
91 Herberth Motorsport 2:00.625 132 40.107 47.628 32.790 2:00.52513 12 1211 10 6
2 Vis iom 2:00.776 133 40.056 47.607 33.051 2:00.71413 13 1210 9 15
19 MP Motorsport 2:00.919 174 39.773 47.913 32.961 2:00.64722 15 176 16 13
1 Phoenix Racing 2:01.342 195 40.136 47.708 32.937 2:00.78120 20 1913 15 11
92 Herberth Motorsport 2:01.380 176 40.243 47.604 33.112 2:00.95915 17 1715 8 16
14 Poulsen Motorsport 2:01.893 187 40.127 47.984 33.288 2:01.39918 18 1712 17 19
43 P1 Groupe by MRS GT Racing 2:02.840 178 40.693 48.490 33.272 2:02.45517 17 1321 21 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

76 7TSIX 2:01.949 221 40.638 48.121 33.190 2:01.94922 22 2220 19 17
85 CP Racing 2:02.618 42 40.564 48.315 33.716 2:02.59517 4 419 20 22

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:07.755 201 42.700 50.208 34.847 2:07.75520 20 2032 35 36
701 Vortex V8 2:09.880 32 43.354 51.134 35.272 2:09.7603 4 341 43 41
702 Vortex V8 2:11.113 183 43.920 51.036 35.904 2:10.86019 18 1745 41 46
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

995 DUEL RACING BY TORO VERDE 2:04.310 181 41.799 48.706 33.805 2:04.31018 18 1825 22 24
909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 2:04.361 182 41.741 48.829 33.791 2:04.36118 18 1824 24 23
907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.409 123 41.616 48.706 33.928 2:04.25012 13 1123 23 25
979 Speed Lover 2:05.079 84 42.166 48.874 33.578 2:04.61810 8 827 26 21
955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:05.111 125 41.550 48.859 34.258 2:04.66712 10 1022 25 26
977 RABDAN Motorsport 2:06.039 56 42.245 49.468 34.326 2:06.0395 5 528 27 28
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:07.432 197 42.498 49.570 34.655 2:06.72314 19 1929 28 31
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:07.445 38 42.088 49.678 34.700 2:06.4665 4 326 29 33
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:07.639 149 43.135 49.931 34.573 2:07.63914 14 1439 34 29
931 HRT Performance 2:07.853 1110 42.671 50.403 34.705 2:07.77910 11 1131 37 34
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:08.013 911 43.000 49.821 34.909 2:07.73014 9 736 31 37
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.052 1912 43.098 49.708 34.325 2:07.13111 21 2137 30 27
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.195 413 42.871 49.873 34.683 2:07.4274 10 435 32 32
962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.704 314 43.143 49.926 34.615 2:07.68412 3 340 33 30
925 Huber Motorsport 2:09.129 815 42.836 50.626 35.082 2:08.5449 14 633 38 40
988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:09.148 716 42.836 50.334 34.828 2:07.9989 5 734 36 35
932 HRT Performance 2:09.200 1717 43.113 50.684 35.079 2:08.87617 17 2138 39 39
961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:09.955 1818 42.548 50.719 35.076 2:08.3435 18 1830 40 38

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.409 121 41.616 48.706 33.928 2:04.25012 13 1123 23 25
979 Speed Lover 2:05.079 82 42.166 48.874 33.578 2:04.61810 8 827 26 21
908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:07.432 193 42.498 49.570 34.655 2:06.72314 19 1929 28 31
930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:07.445 34 42.088 49.678 34.700 2:06.4665 4 326 29 33
929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:07.639 145 43.135 49.931 34.573 2:07.63914 14 1439 34 29
931 HRT Performance 2:07.853 116 42.671 50.403 34.705 2:07.77910 11 1131 37 34
928 NKPP by HRT Performance 2:08.013 97 43.000 49.821 34.909 2:07.73014 9 736 31 37
989 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.052 198 43.098 49.708 34.325 2:07.13111 21 2137 30 27
990 MRS GT-Racing 2:08.195 49 42.871 49.873 34.683 2:07.4274 10 435 32 32
925 Huber Motorsport 2:09.129 810 42.836 50.626 35.082 2:08.5449 14 633 38 40
988 ALM Motorsport by MRS GT-Racing 2:09.148 711 42.836 50.334 34.828 2:07.9989 5 734 36 35
932 HRT Performance 2:09.200 1712 43.113 50.684 35.079 2:08.87617 17 2138 39 39

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

408 RO FGO  with Dragon Racing 2:10.587 211 43.774 51.092 35.599 2:10.46519 22 2144 42 42
438 Simpson Motorsport 2:11.953 192 43.944 51.742 35.861 2:11.54720 19 1946 45 45
450 RHC  Jorgensen-Strom by Century 2:13.860 83 44.471 52.147 36.211 2:12.8299 8 848 47 47
429 Century Motorsport 2:14.468 64 44.612 52.554 36.910 2:14.0764 4 1149 49 49
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023Night Practice
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:10.879 141 43.511 51.657 35.711 2:10.87914 14 1442 44 43
121 Wolf-Power Racing 2:11.706 182 43.740 51.836 35.834 2:11.41011 18 1843 46 44
117 Wolf-Power Racing 2:18.268 123 45.942 54.217 37.795 2:17.9549 12 1150 50 51
199 AC  Motorsport 2:19.797 204 46.647 54.878 37.334 2:18.85914 13 2052 52 50
106 700 Miles 2:21.946 65 46.237 54.477 37.982 2:18.69616 16 1351 51 52

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:12.986 151 44.455 52.155 36.376 2:12.98615 15 1547 48 48
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